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ROOM RATES 2015

DOUBLE / TWIN ROOM (1 or 2 pers)
From 65 € to 120 €

Confort : Tea and coffee making facilities, Shower, WC, sink, hairdryer,
desk, led television, telephone and wifi connection

Extra bed : 15 Euros - Babycot : Free of charges
Extra charge for dog : 6,50 Euros

STANDING ROOM (1 or 2 pers)
From 86 € to 189 €
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Confort : Tea and coffee making facilities, Shower-bath, WC, sink,
hairdryer, sofa, minibar, desk, led television, telephone and wifi
connection

Extra bed : 15 Euros - Babycot : Free of charges
Extra charge for dog : 6,50 Euros

City taxes and sevice are included in the room rate
If the room is not checked out after 2 pm the following night will be charged

Parking space
(upon avaibility)

Breakfast

Hot & cold buffet :13 € pp
Free for children under 6 years
6 € from 6 years

13 € from 12 years

Studios

Upon request

The renting of the studios is based on a contract.
Available on request
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